Class 1A
Wapsie Valley
West Monona
Lake Mills
Madrid
South Winneshiek
Columbus
Alta-Aurelia
Logan-Magnolia
MMCRU
West Fork
North Union
Maquoketa Valley

Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn

Akron-Westfield
North Mahaska
Boyden-Hull
Starmont
Wapello
Danville
Earlham
IKM-Manning
Newman Catholic
Mount Ayr
North Butler
North Cedar
East Buchanan

Martensdale-St Marys

Clayton Ridge

160
160
160
159
159
157
156
154
154
154
153
152
151
150
150
148
146
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
141

Class 1A
AGWSR
BCLUW
Bedford
Riverside
Midland
Nashua-Plainfield
Wayne
BGM
Woodbury Central
Saint Ansgar
Sigourney
Highland
South O'Brien
Northwood-Kensett
Southeast Warren
North Linn
St. Albert
New London
West Hancock
GTRA
HLV
Lynnville-Sully
lowa Valley
St. Edmond
Gehlen Catholic
Fremont-Mills
East Union
Baxter

#
143
139
139
139
138
138
136
135
135
134
133
133

Class 1A
Lenox
Montezuma
Central Elkader
Audubon
Newell-Fonda
Rockford
GMG
Calamus-Wheatland
East Mills
CAM
Easton Valley
Moravia

129 Woodbine

128

Gladbrook-Reinbeck

126 WACO

125
123
120
120
120
118
117

Essex
Central City
Lone Tree
Sidney
Dunkerton
Boyer Valley

Edgewood-Colesburg

115 Kingsley-Pierson

115
115
114
114
112

English Valleys
Griswold

Springville

North Tama

Turkey Valley

Coon Rapids-Bayard

[BsS

112
112
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
106
106
104
104
103
101
101
100
100
100

97

96

94

94

93

93

Class 1A
Bishop Garrigan
West Bend-Mallard
Exira-EHK
North lowa
George-Little Rock
Winfield-Mt Union
Riceville
Belle Plaine
Tripoli
Clarksville
Glidden-Ralston
Melcher-Dallas
Siouxland Christian
Lamoni
Harris-Lake Park
Don Bosco
Keota
West Central
Trinity Christian
Waterloo Christian
Marquette Catholic
Holy Trinity Catholic
Remsen St. Mary's
Mormon Trail
Storm Lake St. Mary's
Hillcrest Academy
Prince of Peace
Hamburg
Heartland Christian

[B=S

91
90
90
87
86
86
83
81
76
76
75
74
71
70
69
65
60
56
52
48
47
46
45
44
44
38
34
32









